Promotion period 31/01/2024 -31/03/2024

Safety through winter with OMNIplus.

Dear customers
This winter we would like to ensure that your vehicle fleet gets through the cold season optimally.

Benefit from exclusive discounts and special offers on selected spare parts from our range.
Your safety is important to us - we're here to keep you on the road through the freeze.

Your OMNIplus team

Genuine parts from OMNIplus. Giving you support and peace of mind for your vehicle.

. . Daimler Buses UK Ltd
Daimler Buses Service Center Ashcroft Way, Coventry CV2 2TU

omniplus.com/uk/bwh-coventry Tel: 024 7662 6090

OMNIpIUS

Your performance plus.



Promotion period 31/01/2024-31/03/2024

Safety through winter
with OMNIplus.

Spare parts

Promotion parts

A.002.835.29.64

A.002.470.38.94

A.003.470.02.94

A.000.830.39.72

A.000.835.82.79

A.000.835.24.55

A.001.835.39.06

A.000.822.15.21

A.000.830.11.54

A.000.830.15.54

A.002.835.29.47

Product description

Recirculating pump

Fuel pump

Fuel pump

Temperature Sensor

Temperature Sensor

Ignition Electrode

Flame Monitor

Ignition Spark Sensor

High-Pressure Atomiser Nozzle

High-Pressure Atomiser Nozzle

Water Filter

List price

£519.00

£317.50

£312.00

£51.50

£75.90

£11.20

£59.50

£122.50

£25.70

£20.20

£33.20

Promotion

£350.33

£214.31

£238.68

£39.40

£58.06

£7.56

£40.16

£82.69

£17.35

£13.64

£22.41

Additional information

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632
Setra: 400

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410,
BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632
Setra: 400

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632,
Citaro

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410,
BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400

Setra: 400

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM4 10,
BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400

ATTENTION special prices! The prices in the OMNIplus eShop may differ. You will still be charged the promotional price.
| | *During the promotion period, plus statutory VAT at participating service points. Please note the chassis number for the exact
determination of the spare part. Errors and changes excepted.



Promotion period 31/01/2024-31/03/2024

Spare parts

Promotion parts

A.000.470.06.92

A.001.835.44.47

A.001.835.31.47

A.004.830.16.84

A.004.830.18.84

A.002.830.56.84

A.000.832.20.72

A.001.820.07.45

A.001.820.13.45

A.001.820.29.45

A.001.820.21.45

A.002.431.57.15

A.000.430.76.15

A.000.500.41.22

A.004.094.18.04

A.004.094.17.04

El

FaAN

Offered by:

Product description

Fuel Filter

Fuel Filter

Fuel Filter

Heating Valve

Heating Valve

Heating Valve

Water Filter

Wiper Blade

Wiper Blade

Wiper Blade

Wiper Blade

Air Dryer with Pressure Regulator

Air Dryer without Multi-Circuit

Protection Valve

Fan Drive

Air Filter

Air Filter

List price

£23.00

£10.80

£15.90

£181.50

£170.00

£233.00

£116.00

£33.90

£35.10

£32.10

£30.90

£480.00

£590.00

£1,405.00

£32.70

£76.90

Promotion

£15.53

£5.83

£8.59

£122.51

£114.75

£157.28

£88.74

£19.83

£20.53

£18.78

£18.08

£324.00

£398.25

£948.38

£17.66

£41.53

Daimler Buses Service Center Coventry

Additional information

Mercedes-Benz: Tourino, Citaro

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM4 10,

BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400

Mercedes-Benz: Citaro

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632,

Citaro, Setra: 400, 500

Mercedes-Benz: Citaro, eCitaro, Setra:
400, 500

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632,
Setra: 400

Mercedes-Benz: Tourino, Citaro, Setra:
400

Mercedes-Benz: Citaro

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632,
Setra: 400

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM4 10,
Setra: 400

Setra: 400

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632,
Citaro, Setra: 400

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632,
Setra: 400

Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632,
Setra: 400

Setra: 300, 400

Mercedes-Benz: Touro

ATTENTION special prices! The prices in the OMNIplus eShop may differ. You will still be charged the promotional price.
*During the promotion period, plus statutory VAT at participating service points. Please note the chassis number for the exact
determination of the spare part. Errors and changes excepted.



Promotion period 31/01/2024-31/03/2024

Spare parts

Promotion parts Product description List price  Promotion  Additional information

A.000.544.69.11 Side Marker Lamp £24.50 £16.54 Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410,
BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400

A.629.540.09.45 Small Square LED Lamp £27.70 £18.70 Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410,
BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400

For Ireland please contact your local service partner.

All prices exclude VAT. For accurate identification of spare parts, please have your chassis number to hand.

OMNIplus genuine parts are backed by a 12-month European warranty for parts and labour in the unlikely event of a manufacturing
defect during production.

Subject to changes and errors.

————— ATTENTION special prices! The prices in the OMNIplus eShop may differ. You will still be charged the promotional price.
E *During the promotion period, plus statutory VAT at participating service points. Please note the chassis number for the exact
determination of the spare part. Errors and changes excepted.

FaAN

Offered by: ~ Daimler Buses Service Center Coventry



