

Safety through winter with OMNIplus.

Dear customers

This winter we would like to ensure that your vehicle fleet gets through the cold season optimally.

Benefit from exclusive discounts and special offers on selected spare parts from our range. Your safety is important to us - we're here to keep you on the road through the freeze.

Your OMNIplus team

Genuine parts from OMNIplus. Giving you support and peace of mind for your vehicle.

Daimler Buses Service Center omniplus.com/uk/bwh-coventry

Daimler Buses UK Ltd Ashcroft Way, Coventry CV2 2TU Tel: 024 7662 6090





Spare parts

Promotion parts	Product description	List price	Promotion	Additional information
A.002.835.29.64	Recirculating pump	£519.00	£350.33	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410
A.002.470.38.94	Fuel pump	£317.50	£214.31	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632 Setra: 400
A.003.470.02.94	Fuel pump	£312.00	£238.68	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410, BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400
A.000.830.39.72	Temperature Sensor	£51.50	£39.40	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632
A.000.835.82.79	Temperature Sensor	£75.90	£58.06	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632
A.000.835.24.55	Ignition Electrode	£11.20	£7.56	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632 Setra: 400
A.001.835.39.06	Flame Monitor	£59.50	£40.16	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632, Citaro
A.000.822.15.21	Ignition Spark Sensor	£122.50	£82.69	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410
A.000.830.11.54	High-Pressure Atomiser Nozzle	£25.70	£17.35	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410, BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400
A.000.830.15.54	High-Pressure Atomiser Nozzle	£20.20	£13.64	Setra: 400
A.002.835.29.47	Water Filter	£33.20	£22.41	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410, BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400



Spare parts

Promotion parts	Product description	List price	Promotion	Additional information
A.000.470.06.92	Fuel Filter	£23.00	£15.53	Mercedes-Benz: Tourino, Citaro
A.001.835.44.47	Fuel Filter	£10.80	£5.83	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410, BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400
A.001.835.31.47	Fuel Filter	£15.90	£8.59	Mercedes-Benz: Citaro
A.004.830.16.84	Heating Valve	£181.50	£122.51	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400, 500
A.004.830.18.84	Heating Valve	£170.00	£114.75	Mercedes-Benz: Citaro, eCitaro, Setra: 400, 500
A.002.830.56.84	Heating Valve	£233.00	£157.28	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632, Setra: 400
A.000.832.20.72	Water Filter	£116.00	£88.74	Mercedes-Benz: Tourino, Citaro, Setra: 400
A.001.820.07.45	Wiper Blade	£33.90	£19.83	Mercedes-Benz: Citaro
A.001.820.13.45	Wiper Blade	£35.10	£20.53	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632, Setra: 400
A.001.820.29.45	Wiper Blade	£32.10	£18.78	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410, Setra: 400
A.001.820.21.45	Wiper Blade	£30.90	£18.08	Setra: 400
A.002.431.57.15	Air Dryer with Pressure Regulator	£480.00	£324.00	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400
A.000.430.76.15	Air Dryer without Multi-Circuit Protection Valve	£590.00	£398.25	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632, Setra: 400
A.000.500.41.22	Fan Drive	£1,405.00	£948.38	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM632, Setra: 400
A.004.094.18.04	Air Filter	£32.70	£17.66	Setra: 300, 400
A.004.094.17.04	Air Filter	£76.90	£41.53	Mercedes-Benz: Touro



ATTENTION special prices! The prices in the OMNIplus eShop may differ. You will still be charged the promotional price. *During the promotion period, plus statutory VAT at participating service points. Please note the chassis number for the exact determination of the spare part. Errors and changes excepted.

Spare parts

Promotion parts	Product description	List price	Promotion	Additional information
A.000.544.69.11	Side Marker Lamp	£24.50	£16.54	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410, BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400
A.629.540.09.45	Small Square LED Lamp	£27.70	£18.70	Mercedes-Benz: Tourismo BM410, BM632, Citaro, Setra: 400

For Ireland please contact your local service partner.

All prices exclude VAT. For accurate identification of spare parts, please have your chassis number to hand.

OMNIplus genuine parts are backed by a 12-month European warranty for parts and labour in the unlikely event of a manufacturing defect during production.

Subject to changes and errors.



ATTENTION special prices! The prices in the OMNIplus eShop may differ. You will still be charged the promotional price. *During the promotion period, plus statutory VAT at participating service points. Please note the chassis number for the exact determination of the spare part. Errors and changes excepted.

Offered by: Daimler Buses Service Center Coventry